
741 Sumner To City/Merivale Schools

Morning Trip Mon-Fri

Sumner 7.10am

Redcliffs 7.23am

Ferrymead Shops 7.29am

Linwood Ave (near Kidbrook St) 7.33am*

St Margaret’s College 8.00am

Selwyn House 8.01am

St Andrew’s College 8.10am

Rangi Ruru Girls School 8.20am

Afternoon Trip Mon-Fri

Selwyn House 3.35pm

St Andrew’s College (Normans Rd) 3.40pm

Rangi Ruru Girls School (Rossall St) 3.46pm

Linwood Park 4.10pm

Ferrymead Shops 4.20pm**

Redcliffs 4.35pm

Sumner 4.50pm

742 McCormacks Bay To City/Merivale Schools

Morning Trip Mon-Fri

Redcliffs (Main Rd near Wakatu Ave) 7.18am

McCormacks Bay 7.21am

Ferrymead Shops 7.27am

Linwood Ave (near Kidbrook St) 7.33am*

Christ’s College 7.55am

Cathedral Grammar 7.56am

St Margaret’s College 8.04am

Marian College
(Northcote Rd near Lydia St)

8.18am

Afternoon Trip M/T/Th/F

Marian College
(Northcote Rd near Lydia St)

3.15pm

St Margaret’s College (Winchester St) 3.40pm

Cathedral Grammar (Park Terrace) 3.43pm

Christ’s College 3.45pm

Linwood Park 4.00pm

Ferrymead Shops 4.10pm**

McCormacks Bay 4.25pm

*  In the morning the 741 and 742 buses meet on Linwood Ave (opposite Kidbrooke St). Students travelling to Papanui Rd and Rangi Ruru will be 
transfered on to one bus and students travelling to St Margaret’s College, Cathedral Grammar and Christ’s College on to the other bus.

** In the afternoons routes 741 and 742 buses meet at Ferrymead. Students travelling to Sumner will be transferred to 741.

741 Sumner To City/Merivale Schools
742 McCormacks Bay to City/Merivale Schools/Marian College74

Sumner to City and Merivale Schools

Need help?

Give us a call on (03) 366 88 55 
or visit metro.co.nz

2025



Bus start point

Schools

742 pm only

742 am only 

Main Rd

Morning and 
Afternoon Trips

St Margaret’s College

Norm
ans R

d

R
ossall St

Strow
an

Papanui R
d

Selwyn House School

Linwood Ave

Ferry Rd Main Rd

To Sumner

Bealey Ave

Fitzgerald

Christ’s College

Hereford StHereford St

Nayland St

W
ak

efi
el

d Dun

Sumner

M
arriner

ca
n

M
ain Rd

Cathedral Grammar

Hea
d 

St

To Marian College

P
ark

741 pm only

McCormacks B
ay

 R
d

741 am only

74 Route Map

Rangi Ruru

M
ai

n 
N

or
th

 R
d

Marian College

St Andrew’s College

Heaton Intermediate



R
d

Ti R

ak
au

D
ye

rs


